Peripheral Treatment with ePTFE
FlowLine BIPORE
JT-BR-0100200-EN V02 08/2019
JOTEC GmbH, a fully owned subsidiary of CryoLife, Inc.
Lotzenäcker 23 • 72379 Hechingen, Germany
P +49 (0)7471 922-0 • F +49 (0)7471 922-100
info.europe@cryolife.com • www.jotec.com
© 2019 JOTEC GmbH, Germany. All rights reserved.
CryoLife, Inc. • 1655 Roberts Blvd., NW • Kennesaw, GA 30144 • USA
P +1 770 419-3355 • +1� 800 438-8285 • F +1 770 590-3739
CustomerService@cryolife.com • www.cryolife.com
Thin Wall Thin wall reinforced
Catalog No. Catalog No. Ø
(mm)
Length
(cm)
10TW2006N - 6 20
10TW5006N 10TW5006S 6 50
10TW8006N 10TW8006S 6 80
10TW2007N - 7 20
10TW5007N 10TW5007S 7 50
10TW8007N 10TW8007S 7 80
10TW2008N - 8 20
10TW5008N 10TW5008S 8 50
10TW8008N 10TW8008S 8 80
Standard wall Standard wall reinforced
Catalog No. Catalog No. Ø
(mm)
Length
(cm)
10SW2006N - 6 20
10SW5006N 10SW5006S 6 50
10SW8006N 10SW8006S 6 80
10SW2007N - 7 20
10SW5007N 10SW5007S 7 50
10SW8007N 10SW8007S 7 80
10SW5008N 10SW5008S 8 50
10SW8008N 10SW8008S 8 80
• �Specific BIPORE configuration with two different
fibril lengths to ensure low thrombogenicity
• �Additional ePTFE wrapping for enhanced suture
retention and high burst strength*
• �Unique guideline indicates diameter and wall
thickness of the graft
• �Helical reinforcement for increased resistance
against kinking and compression
• �Excellent and pliable handling and suture behaviour
• �Simple and easy removal of the spiral reinforcement
Ordering Information
FlowLine BIPORE
FlowLine BIPORE Reinforced
* Bench test data on file at JOTEC GmbH. Data not indicative of clinical performance.